SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE.

Other instructions on

Form approved. Budget Bureau No. 42-R1425.

UNITED STATES
DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

(Ocuci metructions on	.,		• • • • •	- ~
reverse side)	30-045-	21.	2/	/

GEOLOGICAL SURVEY						5. LEASE DESIGNATION AND SERIAL NO. NM 013860-A	
_ APPLICATIO	N FOR PERMIT	TO DRILL,	DEEP	EN, OR	PLUG	BACK	6. IF INDIAN, ALLOTTEE OR TRIBE NAME
1a. TYPE OF WORK	RILL 🔯	DEEPEN			LUG BA		7. UNIT AGREEMENT NAME
OIL. WELL	GAS WELL XX OTHER			one X	MULTI Zone	PLE	8. FARM OR LEASH NAME
El Paso Natu	ral Gas Company	y					Russell
	mington, New Me				····		10 10. FIELD AND POOL, OR WILDCAT
	Report location clearly at 'S, 990' W	nd in accordance wi	th any	State requirem	ents.*)		So. Blanco P. C. EXT 11. SEC. T. R., M., OR BLK. AND SURVEY OR AREA Sec. 24, T-28-N, R-8-W
14. DISTANCE IN MILES	AND DIRECTION FROM NE	AREST TOWN OR POS	T OFFIC	E *			N.M.P.M. 12. COUNTY OR PARISH 13. STATE San Juan New Mexic
15. DISTANCE FROM PROI LOCATION TO NEARES PROPERTY OR LEASE (Also to nearest dr	ST.		16. No	OF ACRES IN	LEASE	17. NO.	San Juan New Mexic OF ACEES ASSIGNED HIS WELL 160.00
ON APPLIED FOR, ON TH	DRILLING, COMPLETED, HIS LEASE, FT.		19. FI	2935			RY OR CABLE TOOLS
21. ELEVATIONS (Show wh 6247 GL	nether DF, RT, GR, etc.)		•			Rotai	22. APPROX. DATE WORK WILL START*
23.		PROPOSED CASIN	IG AND	CEMENTING	G PROGRA	M.	
SIZE OF HOLE	SIZE OF CASING	WEIGHT PER FO		SETTING 1		ı — —	QUANTITY OF CEMENT
12 1/4"	8 5/8"	24#		120		110	
6 3/4"	2 7/8"	6.4#		2935		324 0	u.ft. to circulate u.ft. to cover Ojo Alamo
•	1	1	ŀ				

Selectively perforate and sand water fracture the Pictured Cliffs formation.

The SW/4 of Section 24 is dedicated to this well.



IN ABOVE SPACE DESCRIBE PROPOSED PROGRAM: If proposal is to zone. If proposal is to drill or deepen directionally, give per preventer program if any.	o decpen dat	or plug back, give data on present productive ta on subsurface locations and measured and t	zone and proposed new productive true vertical depths. Give blowout
signed and Hatthaux	7 TITLE _	Petroleum Engineer	DATE April 16, 1973
(This space for Federal or State office use)		APPROVAL DATE	
APPROVED BYCONDITIONS OF APPROVAL, IF ANY:	·		DATE

Operator EL]	PASO NATURAL		Lease RUSSELL	(NM-013860-A)	well is .
Unit Letter	fection 24	Township 28-N	Ringe 8-W	County SAN JUAN	
Actual Feetage Lea		SOUTH line and	990	eet from the	line ,
Ground Level Elev. 6247		ired Cliffs	SO. BLANCO P	CTURED CLIFFS	160,00 Acres
If more the dated by of this form in No allowa	nantone lease is nd ravalty). an one lease of decommunitization, to the lease of decommunitization, to the lease of decommunitization, to the lease of the lease	dedicated to the well ifferent ownership is on initization, force-poolinswer is "yes," type owners and tract descend to the well until all	outline each and idedicated to the welling. etc? f consolidation riptions which have	or hachure marks on the place dentify the ownership there I, have the interests of all actually been consolidated consolidated (by communication interests, has been app	ppnerspel973 nsoli- CON. COM. DIST. 3
sion.				l hereby certif tained herein i	RTIFICATION If that the information construe and complete to the wledge and belief.
	+ 			Carl E.	Matthews Braincer
	i i			Company B1 Reso	istural Gas
	1	SECTION 24	1	Pate April 16	, 1973
990'	1M-013860-A			shown on this notes of actua under my super	2 , 19 7 3
0 330 660	90 1320 1650 198	n 2310 2640 2000	1536 1033	Mand C	Vilues)

· Russell No.10



